
c, RlHbrHI

72021

^

3i|ck-i

f^TT ^^PTT 1 1

<P*1I<P
1
2

3

4

5

OliqqiqKll <T>I 11*1

Pawanti Bai

Kiran

Savitri

Naina Sunder And!

Premsheela Dansena

|̂<{«jt ^>T »TT*1

Govt. G.N.M. Training Centre, Jashpur

C.G. School Of Nursing, New Rajendra Nagar, Raipur

Shri Balaji Institute Of Nursing, Raipur

Apollo College Of Nursing, Anjora, Durg

Govt. G.N.M. Training Centre, Jashpur

Covid-19

c^TT ^TT ^FT 1 1

3T?T:

(Receiving Copy)

cfjf

t 1%

cf>t

3TR

(Receiving Copy)

cf5t


